name: telephone:

Light on their feet: Carbonically fermented wines
- 2020 Dos Cabezas "Cimmaron Vineyard" Carbonic Syrah/Viognier
- 2021 Lo-Fi Carbonic Cabernet Franc

2019 Thierry Tissot Gamay (Carbonic)

-2019 San Polo "Rubio" Carbonic Sangiovese

12.00%

12.50%

13.00%

13.50%

Willcox

Santa Barbara County

Bugey

Toscana IGT

Call your orders into Feast before Sunday at 8:00pm for this pricing! (520) 326-9363

retail price

$ 32.00

$ 26.00

$ 23.00

$§ 20.00

today

$28.80

$23.40

$20.70

$ 18.00

by-the-case

$27.20

$22.10

$19.55

$17.00

quantity



